(2)

100

90

80

70

0

6

50

40

30

20

10

1]

Page 1

(4)



180

170

XX
XIXIX[X[X
X|E|E|EX
|G| EX[X
X 03| 3[X[X
M| ElE 5
X|E|E|E|E|EX
MEENEEEE
B<<I<I<E<
<<
<A<
<A<<<I<
A<KIKN S 3]
X <IN 3]
XIX|X[X <88
X[<[< q<3]8 H
X|= < B
X BHE B
1313
18]

160

0

15

XX

X

X|X[oofoo[XIXIX[X|X
XIX| X[ §]ooloolooloo

]

140

]
X

|
X

XIXX|X[X X[ X[X|X|X

X

XIXIXIXX]X] XXX | 00]00]0oloo] X

|
X

XX X[ X XXX [X|X|X
XIXXXX XXX XX

|

X
IXXXIXIXX]X[X]X ool o<]

X

130

120

IXOIX X oo X oo [ oo XXIXX[X[X[X

X 0[X[X

XX

X

110

XIX|X[X|X

IXIXXXIXIX[X

KA IHAIXIXIX X oo XIXTXXXX
KX PAEXIXX XX ool ] X |00 X |o0)

2

aldld

aldld

N

| X[ X o0loo XIX|X[X
KXo foo| X ooloo XXX
0 [X oo Xooloo XIXIXIX[X]
+|+|+

00 § [o9]

vdldld
vdldld

Cl+|+
cle|c
2 2C

Page 2

© X[oofor ool XXX X XX XX
1O I [ XXX X R X XXX

ot
©+]+[P



(4)

Page 3

100

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

SN[+
SN[+
+\[+
+[+[+
+[+[+
++\
SNN
800
olojo
olojo
[ NN
NN
NNN
NNN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
KN
<<
N
N |\.<g
KN
KN
olojo
/o>
/o>
HEN
N [ON
JdNN
INN
<N
<N
KSE
NEE
NEE
NEE
<<d|+
4+N
4N+
J+\ 3
+\[+
S[+N g[8
+NSN HE g[8
S[+N 3B g
+N\N N 3
SNS 3
+N\N N 3
SNN
+\[+
SEHN
+[+[+
+[+[+
O|+[+
olojo
3|82
DR EEEEEEEEEEEE
X|=|=] EEEEEEE
X|[X|=] $ ElEEEE
00[oX[X ElEE[E
O X[X[X[$[X X[X EEE
O X[X[X[X XIX[X[X[X[X [El[E <
00 XX $ X[ $IX[X[X[X ElEE <
EEEEEE X[X XIX[X 3] <<
EEEE XIX[X X[X[X [El[E <
HEE] X[X XIX[X[X[X =] $ [X[X <
REFEEE X[X[$ XIX[X[X[X X[X[X <
[ @XX[X X[X[X X/=X[ $[$[XIX X <
[ WIX[X X X[X[X XXX [=[X]X X[X <
= X[ $]3[X X[X[X[X XX = <1<
EEEE ElE EE XXX XIX[$IX[X X=l <<
R EEEEEEEEEEE X[X[X <<
EONEEEEEE EEEEEE <<
MO ElEEEEEEE /<<
O FREEEEE EEERNE
800 J[<<[<[<C[<<[<
88
3|\
828
3N
SN 8
SN 8
SN 8
SN 8
SN 8
8|8 8
2@ 8
00 8
0e 8
BOOH BE 8|8
NEEHE BE 8|8
<2< g[8
00 I«
(00
00
[]
00
[0
[0
D)
[0
0L 08 06 oot (V]88 oct




Page 4

130 140 150 160 170 180
+olgslssclclclclciclclcclcIe] [vwlaaAaecIcIclogCloCCICIClLVC[V + P2 o+ 2+ + 2 +]2[+ 11 [V [P +]P 2 2]P<[- 2oL O] Al A[A]ATEIETX

120

110

X|&|6]
X616
X|[&l

X|X| 61| 61[&]

AJAIA

+|F |+ [+ X XXX X || || £ ||| | 00]00|o0| @] oofoo| @] A| A A X

CICOPCICICICICICICVIVIPVPLLLLL L L+ + ++ XX LLL L L <L ELLE L <L AAEX

NN

++|+|22CLCCICICICICICICIC|T|7IAVAA

NS

A
A

06

00}

oct




Page 5

Fabric: Aida 14, White
183w X 124h Stitches
33.20w X 22.50h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

NDNNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDN

COECEECEN AN,
PEINEXEEC ENEE N

154
321
353
469
470
666
744
814
816
894
902
936
3078
3832
5200

Grape-VY DK
Christmas Red
Coral-VY LT

Avocado Green
Avocado Green-LT
Christmas Red-BRT
Yellow-Pale
Garnet-DK

Garnet

Carnation-VY LT
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Avocado Green-DK MD
Topaz—-BRT
Raspberry-MD

5200
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Pacxon HuTen
Hurenn B MOoTKe: 6
InuHa MoOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BDMC 154 74 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 321 1278 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 353 508 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 469 1708 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 470 1308 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 666 1193 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 744 284 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 814 650 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 816 998 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 894 996 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 902 239 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 936 987 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3078 324 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMC 3832 1116 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IJDMC 5200 51 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



